
Ref. No. - HKV/SECY/TSK/OFF/F1/           /2025-26                                                                                                                                                                                        Date : 17/04/2025
To
The Principal
Hindustani Kendriya Vidyalaya
Laipuli, Tinsukia

Dear Madam,
The School Management Committee in its meeting dated 16/03/2025 had discussed the Fee Structure and fixed the following Fee Structure for new-admission of the session 2025-26

SL 
NO.

PARTICULARS
PG/NUR/

KG
I & II III & IV V &VI VII VIII IX & X

XI XII 
SCIENCE

XI & XII 
ARTS

XI & XII 
COMMERCE

FREQUENCY

1 Fund & Development
Building Development 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 YEARLY
Library Development 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 YEARLY
Yoga and Physical Education Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 YEARLY
Student's Welfare Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 YEARLY
TOTAL (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 YEARLY

2 Caution Money 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 3000 3000 3000 YEARLY

3 Administration Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 2000 2000 2000 YEARLY

4 Annual Charges
Electric Charges 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 YEARLY
Printing & Stationery 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 YEARLY
Magazine 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 YEARLY
S.S.I 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 YEARLY
Saraswati Puja 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 YEARLY
TOTAL (B) 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 YEARLY

5 Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 YEARLY

DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE FOR NEW - ADMISSION IN THE SESSION 2025-26

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
HINDUSTANI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA

N.H - 37, LAIPULI, TINSUKIA
TINSUKIA - 786192 (ASSAM)

(Linguistic minority institution protected under Article 30 of The Constitution of India)



SL 
NO.

PARTICULARS
PG/NUR/

KG
I & II III & IV V &VI VII VIII IX & X

XI & XII 
SCIENCE

XI & XII 
ARTS

XI & XII 
COMMERCE

FREQUENCY

6 Computer Fee (Gen) 600 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1800 2400 2400 2400 YEARLY

7 Lab. Fee 0 0 0 0 1000 1000 2000 3000 2000 0 YEARLY

8 Tuition Fee 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1350 1350 2000 2000 2000 MONTHLY

9 CCA 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 MONTHLY

TOTAL 10150 10750 10750 10750 11750 12000 13600 17350 16350 14350

Additional Sub. Fee (Optional)
IP/ CS / IT 6000 6000 6000 YEARLY
Any additional Subject i.e. PHE / 
Fine Art/ Psychology etc. 6000 6000 6000 YEARLY

1. Geography Laboratory fee will not charged from the students who have not taken Geography in XI & XII

2. Students who will take IP/CS/IT in classes XI & XII have to pay Rs. 500/- per month as computer Tuition Fee

3. The students who will take PHE in classes XI, XII have to pay Rs. 500/- per month.

4. Activity fee will not be charged from class X and XII student.

Copy to:
The Principal, HKV/ Ghy
The Principal, HKV/ Tsk
The Accountant, HKV/ Ghy Secretary
The Accountant, HKV/ Tsk Hindustani Kendriya Vidyalaya
Office of HKV, Tsk



Ref. No. - HKV/SECY/TSK/OFF/F1/            /2023-24                                                                                                                                                                                       
To
The Principal
Hindustani Kendriya Vidyalaya
Laipuli, Tinsukia

Dear Madam,
The School Management Committee in its meeting dated 16/03/2025 had discussed the Fee Structure and fixed the following Fee Structure for re-admission of the session 2025-26

SL 
NO.

PARTICULARS
PG/NUR/

KG
I & II III & IV V &VI VII VIII IX & X

XI XII 
SCIENCE

XI & XII 
ARTS

XI & XII 
COMMERCE

FREQUENCY

1 Fund & Development
Building Development 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 YEARLY
Library Development 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 YEARLY
Yoga and Physical Education Fee 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 YEARLY
Student's Welfare Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 YEARLY
TOTAL (A) 2750 3250 3250 3250 3250 3250 3250 3250 3250 3250 YEARLY

2 Caution Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

3 Administration Fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 3000 3000 3000 YEARLY

4 Annual Charges
Electric Charges 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 YEARLY
Printing & Stationery 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 YEARLY
Magazine 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 YEARLY
S.S.I 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 YEARLY
Saraswati Puja 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 YEARLY
TOTAL (B) 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 YEARLY

5 Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 YEARLY

 Date : 17/04/2025

DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE FOR RE - ADMISSION IN THE SESSION 2025-26

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
HINDUSTANI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA

N.H - 37, LAIPULI, TINSUKIA
TINSUKIA - 786192 (ASSAM)

(Linguistic minority institution protected under Article 30 of The Constitution of India)



SL 
NO.

PARTICULARS
PG/NUR/

KG
I & II III & IV V &VI VII VIII IX & X

XI & XII 
SCIENCE

XI & XII 
ARTS

XI & XII 
COMMERCE

FREQUENCY

6 Computer Fee (Gen) 600 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1800 2400 2400 2400 YEARLY

7 Lab. Fee 0 0 0 0 1000 1000 2000 3000 2000 0 YEARLY

8 Tuition Fee 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1350 1350 2000 2000 2000 MONTHLY

9 CCA 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 MONTHLY

TOTAL 11400 12500 12500 12500 13500 13750 15350 18600 17600 15600

Additional Sub. Fee (Optional)
IP/ CS / IT 6000 6000 6000 YEARLY
Any additional Subject i.e. PHE / 
Fine Art/ Psychology etc. 6000 6000 6000 YEARLY

1. Geography Laboratory fee will not charged from the students who have not taken Geography in XI & XII

2. Students who will take IP/CS/IT in classes XI & XII have to pay Rs. 500/- per month as computer Tuition Fee

3. The students who will take PHE in classes XI, XII have to pay Rs. 500/- per month.

Copy to:
The Principal, HKV/ Ghy
The Principal, HKV/ Tsk
The Accountant, HKV/ Ghy Secretary
The Accountant, HKV/ Tsk Hindustani Kendriya Vidyalaya
Office of HKV, Tsk

4. Activity fee will not be charged from class X and XII  student.



Ref. No. - HKV/SECY/TSK/OFF/F1/           /2025-26                                                                                                                                                                                        Date : 17/04/2025
To
The Principal
Hindustani Kendriya Vidyalaya
Laipuli, Tinsukia

Dear Madam,
The School Management Committee in its meeting dated 16/03/2025 had discussed the Fee Structure and fixed the following Fee Structure for new-admission of the session 2025-26

SL 
NO.

PARTICULARS
PG/NUR/

KG
I & II III & IV V &VI VII VIII IX & X

XI XII 
SCIENCE

XI & XII 
ARTS

XI & XII 
COMMERCE

FREQUENCY

1 Fund & Development
Building Development 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 YEARLY
Library Development 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 YEARLY
Yoga and Physical Education Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 YEARLY
Student's Welfare Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 YEARLY
TOTAL (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 YEARLY

2 Caution Money 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 3000 3000 3000 YEARLY

3 Administration Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 2000 2000 2000 YEARLY

4 Annual Charges
Electric Charges 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 YEARLY
Printing & Stationery 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 YEARLY
Magazine 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 YEARLY
S.S.I 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 YEARLY
Saraswati Puja 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 YEARLY
TOTAL (B) 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 YEARLY

5 Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 YEARLY

DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE FOR NEW - ADMISSION IN THE SESSION 2025-26

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
HINDUSTANI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA

N.H - 37, LAIPULI, TINSUKIA
TINSUKIA - 786192 (ASSAM)

(Linguistic minority institution protected under Article 30 of The Constitution of India)



SL 
NO.

PARTICULARS
PG/NUR/

KG
I & II III & IV V &VI VII VIII IX & X

XI & XII 
SCIENCE

XI & XII 
ARTS

XI & XII 
COMMERCE

FREQUENCY

6 Computer Fee (Gen) 600 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1800 2400 2400 2400 YEARLY

7 Lab. Fee 0 0 0 0 1000 1000 2000 3000 2000 0 YEARLY

8 Tuition Fee 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1350 1350 2000 2000 2000 MONTHLY

9 CCA 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 MONTHLY

TOTAL 10150 10750 10750 10750 11750 12000 13600 17350 16350 14350

Additional Sub. Fee (Optional)
IP/ CS / IT 6000 6000 6000 YEARLY
Any additional Subject i.e. PHE / 
Fine Art/ Psychology etc. 6000 6000 6000 YEARLY

1. Geography Laboratory fee will not charged from the students who have not taken Geography in XI & XII

2. Students who will take IP/CS/IT in classes XI & XII have to pay Rs. 500/- per month as computer Tuition Fee

3. The students who will take PHE in classes XI, XII have to pay Rs. 500/- per month.

4. Activity fee will not be charged from class X and XII student.

Copy to:
The Principal, HKV/ Ghy
The Principal, HKV/ Tsk
The Accountant, HKV/ Ghy Secretary
The Accountant, HKV/ Tsk Hindustani Kendriya Vidyalaya
Office of HKV, Tsk



Ref. No. - HKV/SECY/TSK/OFF/F1/            /2023-24                                                                                                                                                                                       
To
The Principal
Hindustani Kendriya Vidyalaya
Laipuli, Tinsukia

Dear Madam,
The School Management Committee in its meeting dated 16/03/2025 had discussed the Fee Structure and fixed the following Fee Structure for re-admission of the session 2025-26

SL 
NO.

PARTICULARS
PG/NUR/

KG
I & II III & IV V &VI VII VIII IX & X

XI XII 
SCIENCE

XI & XII 
ARTS

XI & XII 
COMMERCE

FREQUENCY

1 Fund & Development
Building Development 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 YEARLY
Library Development 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 YEARLY
Yoga and Physical Education Fee 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 YEARLY
Student's Welfare Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 YEARLY
TOTAL (A) 2750 3250 3250 3250 3250 3250 3250 3250 3250 3250 YEARLY

2 Caution Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

3 Administration Fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 3000 3000 3000 YEARLY

4 Annual Charges
Electric Charges 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 YEARLY
Printing & Stationery 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 YEARLY
Magazine 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 YEARLY
S.S.I 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 YEARLY
Saraswati Puja 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 YEARLY
TOTAL (B) 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 3750 YEARLY

5 Examination Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 YEARLY

 Date : 17/04/2025

DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE FOR RE - ADMISSION IN THE SESSION 2025-26

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
HINDUSTANI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA

N.H - 37, LAIPULI, TINSUKIA
TINSUKIA - 786192 (ASSAM)

(Linguistic minority institution protected under Article 30 of The Constitution of India)



SL 
NO.

PARTICULARS
PG/NUR/

KG
I & II III & IV V &VI VII VIII IX & X

XI & XII 
SCIENCE

XI & XII 
ARTS

XI & XII 
COMMERCE

FREQUENCY

6 Computer Fee (Gen) 600 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1800 2400 2400 2400 YEARLY

7 Lab. Fee 0 0 0 0 1000 1000 2000 3000 2000 0 YEARLY

8 Tuition Fee 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1350 1350 2000 2000 2000 MONTHLY

9 CCA 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 MONTHLY

TOTAL 11400 12500 12500 12500 13500 13750 15350 18600 17600 15600

Additional Sub. Fee (Optional)
IP/ CS / IT 6000 6000 6000 YEARLY
Any additional Subject i.e. PHE / 
Fine Art/ Psychology etc. 6000 6000 6000 YEARLY

1. Geography Laboratory fee will not charged from the students who have not taken Geography in XI & XII

2. Students who will take IP/CS/IT in classes XI & XII have to pay Rs. 500/- per month as computer Tuition Fee

3. The students who will take PHE in classes XI, XII have to pay Rs. 500/- per month.

Copy to:
The Principal, HKV/ Ghy
The Principal, HKV/ Tsk
The Accountant, HKV/ Ghy Secretary
The Accountant, HKV/ Tsk Hindustani Kendriya Vidyalaya
Office of HKV, Tsk

4. Activity fee will not be charged from class X and XII  student.
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